


Sommelier Recommendations

White Bottle
Chateau La Tour Carnet Blanc 2020/2021 Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux — $1,280
Domaine Mosnier Chablis 1er Cru Beauroy, 2022 Burgundy $1,380
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars 'Karia' Chardonnay,2022 Napa Valley $1,580

Domaine Pascal Meursault 2023 Burgundy $2,080
Domaine Pascal Puligny Montrachet Blanc 2022 Burgundy $2,380
Louis Jadot Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru 2022 $6,880
Burgundy

Red Bottle
Louis Max Gevrey Chambertin les Azerottes 2017 Burgundy $1,580
Chateau Dauzac Margaux, 2017 Fifth Growth, Bordeaux $1,580
Chateau Lagrange 2014 Saint-Julien, Third Growth, Bordeaux $1,880
Daou Vineyards Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 2018, USA $2,080
Domaine R. Dubois Nuits Saint Georges 1Er Cru Les $2,580
Porrests Saint George 2022, Burgundy

Chateau Cherubin, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2013, Bordeaux $2,800
Domaine Louis Jadot Chambolle-Musigny Premier Cru Les $4,280

Feusselottes 2020, Burgundy

Domaine Michel Noellat Les Beaux Monts, Vosne-Romanee

$4,880
Premier Cru 2021, Burgundy
Louis Jadot Echezeaux Grand Cru 2021, Burgundy $6,980
Chateau Margaux 2007, Margaux $9,880
Chateau Lafite Rothschild 2014, Pauillac $1,3800

Subject to 10% service charge



Wines

White

Maison les Alexandrins Viognier 2024

Rhone Valley, France

Nuiton-Beaunoy Hautes-Cotes de Nuits blanc 2023

Burgundy, France

Hospices de Colmar Gewurztraminer 2023
Alsace, France

J. de Villebois Pouilly-Fume 2022

Loire, France

Domaine Drouhin, Roserock Chardonnay 2022
Oregon,USA

Louis Max Mercurey les Rochelles 2018
Burgundy, France

Chateau Bouscaut Blanc 2017

Graves, Bordeaux France

Chateau La Tour Carnet Blanc 2020/21
Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux

Domaine Mosnier Chablis 1er Cru Beauroy, 2022
Burgundy, France

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars 'Karia' Chardonnay,2022
Napa Valley, USA

Michel & Stephane Ogier Condrieu 2019

Rhone, France

Subject to 10% service charge

Bottle
$520

$580

$650

$720

$850

$890

$1,180

$1,280

$1,380

$1,580

$1,680



Wines

Red Bottle
Trossos del Priorat 90 Minutes, 2022 $550
Priorat, Spain

Vifia Real, Crianza DOCa 2019 $560
Rioja, Spain

Chateau de Cayx Les Marches de Cayx 2018 $580

Cahors, France

Kunstler Spatburgunder Tradition trocken 2020 $650
Rheingau, Germany

Agricola Querciabella ardalico, Chianti Classico DOCG 2019 $680
Tuscany, Italy

Duluc de Branaire-Ducru 2013/17- second label of Chateau Branaire-Ducru $850
Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France

Sordo Barolo DOCG 2018 $1,080
Piedmont, Italy

Louis Max Mercurey 1er cru les vases 2018 $1,280
Burgundy, France

Joseph Pascal Volnay, Cote de Beaune 2023 $1,380
Burgundy, France

Bruno Rocca Rabaja, Barbaresco DOCG 2020, $1,480
Piedmont, Italy

Niebaum Pennino, 1882 Cabernet Sauvignon, 2020 $1,500
Napa Valley, USA

Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet - Shiraz 2022 $1,500

South Australia

Subject to 10% service charge



Bubbles

Sparkling

Augusti Torell6 Mata, Penedés, Cava"Brut Reserva", 2019

Spain
Champagne
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV

Perrier Jouet Brut NV

Champagne France

Canard-Duchene Brut 2012

Champagne France

Deutz Brut Classic Champagne NV (1.5L)
Champagne France

Dom Perignon 2013

Champagne France

Krug Grande Cuvee Brut NV

Champagne France

Rose Champagne
Perrier Jouet Rose Brut NV

Champagne France

Sweet

Petit Guiraud Sauternes, 2016 France (375ml)

Royal Tokaji Late Harvest 2018 Hungary (500ml)

Subject to 10% service charge

Bottle
$550

$890

$1,080

$1,280

$1,980

$2,680

$2,980

$1,680

$520
$650



Wines by the glass

Sparkling & Champagne
De Chazelle Blanc de Blancs Brut NV

France

Augusti Torellé Mata, Penedés, Cava"Brut Reserva"

2019 Spain
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial
Deutz Brut Classic Champagne NV

Champagne France

White

Lucien Albrecht Riesling Reserve , 2023
Alsace, France

Babich, Sauvignon Blanc, 2024
Marlborough, New Zealand

Vasse Felix Filius Chardonnay 2023

Margaret River Australia

Rose

Caves d'Esclans 'Whispering Angel' Rosé 2023,

Provence France

Red
Yalumba Organic Shiraz 2021,

Barossa, Australio

Clay Creek Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon, 2023

California, USA

Clos Henri Pinot Noir 2021, Marlborough NZ

Subject to 10% service charge

Glass

$100

$120

$178
(1.5L)

$100

$120

$130

$100

$100

$110

$130

Bottle

$490

$550

$890
$1,980

$480

$550

$600

$490

$490

$520

$600



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Negroni
[Gin, Martini Rosso and Campari]

Old Fashioned
[Whisky, Angostura bitter, Brown Sugar Syrup]

Mojito

[Rum , Fresh Lime, Fresh mint, Soda, Brown Sugar]

Margarita
[Tequila , Triple sec , Sweet and Sour, lime Juice]

Martini

[Gin or Vodka and choice of Vermouth with Lemon twist or Olives]

Manhattan
[Rye Whisky, Martini Rosso, Maraschino cherry, Angostura bitters]

Melon Sour
[Melon, Sweet and Sour, Lime Juice, Sprite, Maraschino Cherry]

Mimosa
[Champagne Brut, Orange Juice, Chambord]

Aperol Spritz
[Aperol , Cava, Soda]

Espresso Martini

$130

$130

$130

$130

$130

$130

$130

$138

$138

$150

[Bourbon, Espresso, Dash Coffee Liquor and Brown Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint]

Subject to 10% service charge



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Around the World
[Gin, Pineapple Juice, Creme de Menthe]

Bay Breeze
[Vodka, Orange juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine]

Amaretto Sour
[Amaretto, Sweet and sour, Bourbon]

Kamikaze
[Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice]

Grasshopper
[Green creme de menthe, White Creme de Cacao, Cream]

Japanese Slipper
[Melon, Triple Sec, Lime Juice]

Purple Rain
[Vodka, Creme de Cassis, Lychee, Lime juice, Soda]

Mango Daiquiri
[Rum, Fresh Mango Juice, Sweet and Sour]

Campari Spritz
[Campari Cava , Soda]

Chambord Spritz
[Chambord, Cava, Soda]

Subject to 10% service charge

$128

$128

$128

$130

$130

$130

$138

$138

$138

$138



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Malibu Sunrise
[Malibu, Orange Juice, Grenadine]

Tequila Sunrise
[Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine]

Whiskey Sour
[Whisky, Sweet and Sour, ]

Sichuan Negroni
[Sichuan pepper infused Gin, Martini Rosso and Campatri]

Nothing
[Vodka, Melon, Malibu, Pineapple Juice]

Zombie
[Dark Rum, White Rum, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine]

French Martini
[Vodka, Chambord , Pineapple Juice, Salt Rim]

Long Island Ice Tea
[Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Sour, Coke]

Long Sex on an Island Beach

[Vodka, Creme de Cassis, Peach, Sweet and Sour, Cranberry Juice ]

Subject to 10% service charge

$120

$120

$128

$130

$138

$138

$138

$150

$150



MOCKTAILS

Mango Mania
[Cucumber, Mango Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lemon, Soda]

K Punch
[Mango Juice, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine, Soda ]

Summer Breeze
[Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Ginger ale]

Virgin Mojito
[Fresh Mint, Lime, Brown sugar and Soda]

Subject to 10% service charge

$98

$98

$98

$108



ICE COLD BEER & SAKE

Craft & Draught

Tsingtao
ABV 4.7 (500 ML)

Suntory premium gold malt’s
ABV 5.5% (500 ML)

BOTTLE
Baijiu Beer Original Craft
ABV 4.2% (330ML)

Sake

Kubota Junmai Daiginjo

APREHSR RIS 720ml

Tenju Kimoto Jumai Daiginjo

KLk RIS 720m|

Subject to 10% service charge

$82

$88

$72

$638

$728



Jin Zui Happy Hour 2 For 1

House Bubbles, White and Red By The Glass $100
Spirits
House Gin $98 House Whiskey $98
House Vodka $98 House Rum $98
Cocktails Draught Beers
Aperol Spritz $138 Tsing Tao $80
Mixologist Selection $130
Mocktail Beer By Bottle/Can
K Punch $98 Monthly Selection $80

FREE FLOW PACKAGE
$298 PER PERSON

(3hours @ Jin Zui only)

3pm to 8pm daily

Terms and Condition
e Entire group to be committed for Free Flow package
e Onedrink per person allowed at a time

(Happy hour 2 for 1 not included Free Flow Package)

Subject to 10% service charge



SPIRITS

Gin
Martin Mille, UK

Beefeater, UK
Bombay Sapphire, UK

Two Moons Calamansi , Hong Kong

Hendrick’s, Scotland
Tanquerry UK
Tanquerry 10 UK
Monkey 47 Gemany

Vodka

Tito’s, USA

Ketel One, Holland
Grey Goose, France
Belvedere, Poland
Ciroc, France

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Silver
Montelobos Espadin
Patron Silver
Casamigo Afiejo
Don Julio Afejo

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca,Cuba
Mount Gay XO, Barbados
Bacardi 8 yrs,Cuba
Havana 7yrs,Cuba

Subject to 10% service charge

(Y

GLASS BOTTLE
$98

$98

$108
$128
$138
$138
$148
$168

$98

$108
$128
$128
$128

$98

$108
$168
$168
$188

$98

$128
$138
$138



SPIRITS

Bourbon

Jim Beam

Knob Creek Straight
Marker’s Mark

Whisky

Johnny Walker black Label

Johnny Walker Gold Label

Macallan 12yrs, Highland

Glenrothes WMC

Laphroaig 10yrs, Islay

Chivas 18yrs Speyside

Chivas Salute 21yrs, Speyside

Macallan 18yrs, Highland

Japan Yamazaki 12yrs, Japan, Shimamoto

Brandy

Hennessy VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu
Hennessy XO

Subject to 10% service charge

GLASS
$98
$138
$158

$98

$108
$168
$168
$168
$188
$328
$380
$588

$168
$288
$388

BOTTLE
$1,280
$2,080
$2,500

$1,280
$1,800
$2,280
$2,280
$2,280
$2,800
$3,600
$4,800
$8,800

$1,988
$3,388
$4,988

2 8 .
B !@ EQ -



BAR BITES

Spicy salt and pepper corns ribs

TEESEoK

Japanese eggplant in garlic pepper

U ASENTEE

Crispy mala duck blood
e R RS 111

Pan-fried squid cake with sweet chili sauce
AR AT

Spicy garlic or Shrimp paste chicken wings
Ak JE L RESE

Salted egg fish skin
Eti 0504

Salted egg york chicken cartilage
HBY EE FE

Mala beef cubes

IR AL

Deep-fried spicy salt and pepper calamari
ROk

Subject to 10% service charge

$68

$78

$78

$88

$88

$88

$98

$98

$128



